COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MUTTATHARA

Bus Route & Timing

Route 1 (Peroorkada)

Route 2 ( Kottamom)

Sl Station Time Fare Fare Rs Si Station Time Fare Fare Rs
No. Morning | Evening |(Rs/Mont | (3 month) No. Morning | Evenin [(Rs/Month) [(3 month)
1 |Peroorkada 8:05 5:50 2000/- 6000/- 1 |[Kottamom 7.30 6:30 2600/- 7800/-
2 |Vattiyoorkavu 8:15 5:35 1800/- 5400/- 2 |Amaravila 7:40 6.25 2500/- 7500/-
3 [Maruthankuzhy 8:20 5:30 1700/- 5100/- 3 [Neyyattinkara 7:50 6:15 2300/- 6900/-
4 |Sasthamangalam 8:25 5:25 1700/- 5100/- 4 |Balaramapuram 7:55 5:55 2100/- 6300/-
5 |Vellayambalam 8:30 5:20 1700/- 5100/- 5 [Pallichal 8:05 5:40 1800/- 5400/-
6 [Palayam 8:35 5:15 1600/- 4800/- 6 [Nemam 8:10 5:35 1800/- 5400/-
7 |University 8:40 5:10 1600/- 4800/- 7 |Pappanamkodu 8:25 5:20 1600/- 4800/-
8 |Gen. Hospital 8:45 5:05 1400/- 4200/- 8 [Karamana 8:35 5:10 1500/- 4500/-

3600/- 9 [Thampanoor 8:50 5:05 1200/- 3600/-
9 |Pattoor 8:50 5:00 1200/-
10|Pettah 8.52 4:55 1200/- 3600/- 10 |East fort 8:55 5:00 1200/- 3600/-
11|Chackai 8.55 4:50 1100/- 3300/- 11 |West fort
Women's Hostel | 905 | 4:50 | 1000/~ | 3000/-
12|CE Muttathara 9:15 4:40 - 12 |Enchakkal 9:10 4:45 1000/- 3000/-
13 [CE Muttathara 9:15 4:40 - -
PRINCIPAL

Note: Three months Bus fare should be paid in advance




